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MISTROVSTVÍ  JIHOČESKÉHO KRAJE  JEDNOTLIVCŮ V KUŽELKÁCH PRO ROK  2017

28.1.2017

TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice

příjmení jméno

re
g
is
tr
ac

e

o
d
d
íl

1
 -
 3

0

3
1
 -
 6

0

6
1
 -
 9

0

9
1
 -
 1

2
0

p
ln

é

d
o
rá

žk
a

ch
yb

y

C
EL

K
EM

P
O
Ř
A
D
Í

Holec Mojmír 20432 TJ Centropen Dačice 148 137 149 150 390 194 1 584 2
Šedivý Kamil 21779 TJ Sokol Soběnov 160 135 149 120 373 191 7 564 6
Šedivý Milan 20093 TJ Sokol Soběnov 123 130 144 144 410 131 13 541 9
Reban Tomáš 21883 TJ Loko Č. Budějovice 132 149 144 147 389 183 7 572 5
Klojda Václav 21345 TJ Loko Č. Budějovice 143 128 144 134 357 192 4 549 8
Beranovský Radek 19147 TJ Sokol Slavonice 109 134 132 152 381 146 10 527 11
Kadrnožka Jakub 20718 TJ Sokol Slavonice 128 131 119 131 365 144 9 509 12
Maroušek Tomáš 22364 TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice 157 149 139 116 382 179 0 561 7
Prkna Lukáš 19575 TJ Centropen Dačice 132 121 143 141 372 165 7 537 10
Brtník Josef 22112 TJ Centropen Dačice 166 151 133 145 381 214 2 595 1
Horák Michal 21954 TJ Kunžak 160 138 154 130 403 179 5 582 3
Jelínek Jiří 17773 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 150 133 139 159 388 193 8 581 4
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zpracoval T. Vašek


